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Song Title Artist Video Link
What’s Gonna Become of
Us (WGBOU theme song)

Wilfred Kozub s://songwhip.com/wilfredkozub/whats-gonna-become-
of-us

A Bit of Dust Home Front https://songwhip.com/homefront/a-bit-of-dust

Our Night (Hockey Night) Graeme
MacKinnon &
Wilfred Kozub

https://soundcloud.com/wilfred-kozub/our-night-hock
ey-night

Lovesong (extended mix) The Cure https://songwhip.com/the-cure/lovesong-extended-mi
x

Penelope Halfpenny Elvis Costello &
The Imposters

https://songwhip.com/elvis-costello-and-the-imposters
/penelope-halfpenny

I Can’t Go for That (No
Can Do)

Hall & Oates https://songwhip.com/daryl-hall-and-john-oates/i-cant
-go-for-that-no-can-do

Cherry Blossom Girl Air https://songwhip.com/air/cherry-blossom-girl

Should I Laugh or Cry ABBA https://songwhip.com/abba/should-i-laugh-or-cry

Close to Me The Cure https://songwhip.com/the-cure/close-to-me

The Prettiest Star David Bowie https://songwhip.com/david-bowie/the-prettiest-star-
2013-remaster

How Do I Get to Carnegie
Hall?

Sparks https://songwhip.com/sparks/how-do-i-get-to-carnegi
e-hall

Waiting for Your Taxi Ian Dury & the
Blockheads

https://songwhip.com/ian-dury/waiting-for-your-taxi

Lenny Bruce Bob Dylan https://songwhip.com/bob-dylan/lenny-bruce

Alone Again (Naturally) Gilbert O’Sullivan https://songwhip.com/gilbert-osullivan/aloneagainnat
urally

You’re In Another World Wilfred N & the
Grown Men

https://soundcloud.com/wilfred-kozub/youre-in-anoth
er-world

Chovendo Na Roseira Elis Regina & Tom
Jobim

https://songwhip.com/elis-regina/chovendo-na-roseira
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Bach Goldberg Variations,
BMV 988

Glenn Gould https://songwhip.com/glenn-gould/goldberg-variations
-bwv-988-aria

Stop Your Sobbing The Pretenders https://songwhip.com/pretenders/stop-your-sobbing

Bring Me Home Sade https://songwhip.com/sade/bring-me-home

Stop Go Romeo Wilfred N & the
Grown Men

https://soundcloud.com/wilfred-kozub/stop-go-romeo-
1

Waltz on the Tundra Wilfred N & the

Grown Men https://soundcloud.com/wilfred-kozub/waltz-on-the-tundra
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